14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

Nom
MOREU
CARASSUS
MARQUE
VERNIERES
BOUVIER-
GAZ
LARRIPA
BARAHONA
MORIN
IGLESIAS
GAUBERT
RENOU
COMET
BOCHE

MARTIN
SANCEY
LECOT
DORGANS
SAIZ
HARGUINDE
GUY
DARNAUD
AUDIC
TABARANT
PAULHE
CHILET
CAZENAVE
MONTALESC
oT
LAPEYRADE
MALAGANNE
GARCIA
GOURRAT
CAHUE-
MERCIER
FERREIRA
SOUBIRAN

HELBECQUE
CAZENAVE

COURADE
DELSAU
CAMPRUBI
CARRERE
MERRIEN
LASCOMBES

prénom
BAPTISTE
ERIC
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE

NICOLAS
ERIC
EMILIANO
PHILIPPE
HERVE
GILLES
PASCAL
PIERRE
PHILIPPE

CHRISTOPHE

LAURENT
TONY
MATHIEU
JOSEPH

LAURENT
JEAN MARC
PASCAL
ANNE
OLIVIER
GAUTHIER
REMY

BRUNO
YANNICK
LAURENT
FLORENT
BERTRAND

FABRICE
GREGORY
FRANCOIS

FLORIAN
GUY
JEAN
JACQUES
WILHEM
DIDIER
PASCAL
MICHEL
GILLES

DOS SANTOS CYRIL

JARDRY
AMBERT
LABORDE
EYMARD

WILLY
PHILIPPE
JEAN LOUIS
LAURENT

Sexe

EEIETTEZELLE ZESZTZEEZEE EZEZZTEZEEEZEEEZEE L

= =2 2L

==L

=L

Catégorie

Esp
Vi1
Vi2
Vit

Sen
v
Vi1
vt
Vi1
v
Vi2
Esp
Vi2

Vil
Vi1
Sen
Sen
Vi2

Vil

Sen
Vi1

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Vi1
Vil
Sen
Sen
Vil

Vi1
Sen
Vi1

Vit
vii

Vi2
Esp
Vi2
Sen
Vi3
Vi1

Sen
Sen
Vil

Sen
Sen

Temps

00:34:29
00:34:37
00:36:14
00:36:21

00:36:25
00:36:44
00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:44
00:37:47
00:38:17
00:38:20
00:38:24

00:39:23
00:39:28
00:39:32
00:39:35
00:39:39

00:39:45
00:39:46
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:28
00:40:35
00:40:37

00:40:47
00:40:54
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:02

00:41:03
00:41:15
00:41:23

00:41:36
00:41:37

00:41:41
00:41:44
00:41:53
00:42:03
00:42:16
00:42:20

00:42:29
00:43:00
00:43:13
00:43:19
00:43:23



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89

90

91

92
93
94

ARRIZABALA

GA BORIS M
CADILLAC  CHRISTIAN M
CESTAC MARC M
DE SOUSA  PATRICK M
DASTUGUE REMI M
SEGOVIANO ANTOINE M
BAGET HERVE M
HEMERY FLOREAL M
NOEL ALAIN M
JEAN-
GARROCQ  BAPTISTE M
DIVI FRANCIS M
MAUHOURAT DAVID M
CAZAU JEROME M
SEGUES BENOIT M
HORTALA STEPHAN M
LOPEZ PATRICE M
ETCHEBER ARNAUD M
CAUBET GUY M
ESCALE MATHIEU M
MUR MICKAEL M
POUYLLAU  REMI M
PUSZKA JACEK M
BIVES LIONEL M
SENECHAL  ANNE F
PEREZ GAEL M
PEREZ CHRISTOPHE M
LAFFORGUE BENJAMIN M
BAGET PHILIPPE M
MAZZUCATO DAMIEN M
SEBASTIAN  JOSE M
BELLMUNT  STEPHANE M
GALBAN SIMON M
BELLOCQ HUBERT M
ESCALE PHILIPPE M
PUECH CYRIL M
JEAN
VIGUIER CLAUDE M
MEDINA KARINE F
POINAS HERVE M
GUERRE GEORGES M

SCHNECK MARC ANDRE M

GREULAT DAVID M
DROIT PATRICK M
CASNABET  NICOLAS M
BOUKECHICH

E LIONEL M

LABEDENS  JEAN-MICHEL M
JEAN

JACQUES GIL M
LAMAGNERE JEAN M
BEARD THIERRY M

Sen
Vi2
Vil
Sen
Esp
Vi3
Vil
Sen
Vil

Cad
Vi1

Esp
Sen
Sen
Vi1

Vi1

Vi2
Vi2
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sen
Sen
Cad

Vi1
Jun
Sen
Sen
Vil
Vi1
Sen
Vi2
Vil
Sen

Vi
Sen
\%8l
Vi1

Cad
Vi1

Vi2
Cad

Sen
Vi2

vii
Vi3
Vi2

00:43:25
00:43:30
00:43:31
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:15

00:44:32
00:44:33

00:44:35
00:44:46
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:10
00:45:12
00:45:14
00:45:16
00:45:18

00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:45:45

00:45:48
00:45:53
00:45:59
00:46:01

00:46:02
00:46:06
00:46:12
00:46:15

00:46:16

00:46:18

00:46:20

00:46:26
00:46:38



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108

109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122

123

124

125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138

139

MAESTRI
DAL POZZO
DAL PORRO
LAFFITTE
VELUT
BENABI
VERGEYEN
ALEGRE
FONTAN

DA CUNHA
MOREU
BOUKECHICH
E
LAFOURCAD
E

LAVANTES

ROQUE
BRUZAUD

BENSALAH
BARBE
MERLE
LAURIN
LACOSTE
MATIAS

DI TRAPANI
PEYRAMALE
GALBAN

FOURCADE
DEVERT
LAPART
BAJON

MAESTRUTTI

CHANFREAU

FOURNIER
ANDRADE
LAFFAILLE
BOURGEOIS

LASGLEYSES
PEREZ
CARREY
LASCARAY
MEDUS
GUILLENTO

SEGOVIANO
BANTWELL
AMIEL
LALANNE

CUVELLER

CHRISTOPHE M
BRUNO
XAVIER
PAUL
DANIEL
MATHIEU
ROBIN
JEREMY
CEDRIC
JULIEN
MICHEL

=TI

ALEXANDRE M

PATRICE M
HERVE M

CHRISTOPHE M
DOMINIQUE M
ABDELJEBBA

R M

ALEXANDRE M
MICKAEL M

DANIELLE F
DANIEL M
JOSEPH M
PIERRE M
REMI M
JEAN

JACQUES M
NICOLAS M
CATHY F
GAETAN M

PATRICK M
MARIE

LAURE F
CHRISTOPHE
R

ARMEL
MATHIEU
RENAUD

=L

CEDRIC
VERONIQUE
JEAN PAUL
PATRICK
ROMAIN
STEPHANE

=T L

CHRISTOPHE
ERIC

ALAIN
JEROME

=L

CHRISTOPHE M

Vil
Vi1
Vi1
Vi1
Vi2
Sen
Esp
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vil

Vi3

Vt2
Sen

Sen
Vi1

Vt2
Sen
Sen

Vil
Sen
Vi2
Vi1
Vi2

Vi3
Sen
Sen
Esp

vii
Vi2

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Vi1

Vi2
Vi2
Esp
Sen

Sen
Vil

Vi3
Sen

Vit

00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:45
00:46:49
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:06
00:47:09
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:19

00:47:20

00:47:21
00:47:22

00:47:23
00:47:25

00:47:26
00:47:27
00:47:32

00:47:34
00:47:36
00:47:42
00:47:44
00:47:48

00:48:08
00:48:11
00:48:15
00:48:18

00:48:19

00:48:20

00:48:21
00:48:33
00:48:37
00:48:39

00:48:42
00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:48:56

00:48:57
00:48:58
00:49:05
00:49:06

00:49:07



140

141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181

182
183

184
185

MALAVAL

BENOIT

SKOWRONEK PATRICK

BORDENAVE
PEDREGNO
DULONG
VALLA
MICHAUD
DELANOUE
SIMON
BOURAHOUI

ABADIE

DENECHAUD
CASTELLA
CASTELLA
MERIC
MARCHESIN
BROUILLOT
APIOU

HERNANDEZ
ETCHEVERR
Y

BERASTEGUI
GARCIA
SOUYEAUX
TONANEC
GLERE
POMES
RAMONJEAN
BRANGER

CONAWE
PICARD
DESSAUT
POMES
HAUET
BUISAN
MATA
SOULIE
ICARD

ANDRE
FRANCK
SEBASTIEN
CHRIS
SANDRINE
MATHIEU
THIERRY
RACHID
JEAN-
PHILIPPE

DAMIEN
THIBAUD
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
GREGORY
FABIEN
MICHEL

SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN

CHRISTIAN
GILLES
JEROME
ANTOINE
ARNAUD
ALEXANDRE
MARC
PIERRE

CHRISTOPHE

GILLES
MICHEL
PIERRE
FLORIAN
NICOLAS
SANDRINE
PATRICK
HELENA

TAUZIN PETIT NICOLAS

LASSALLE
VINCENT
FAURET
MACIA

DE
VERBIZIER
LELEUX

QUERTAIMO
NT

VINAZZA

FABRICE
JEREMY
PIERRE
LOIC

THIERRY
SOPHIE

CHLOELIA
BERNARD

EEELELEELE £ g1 £

<

<

=TS

Sen
Vi1

Vi2
Vil
Sen
Vil
Vi1
Sen
Vi1
Vil

Vi2

Sen
Sen
Vi2
Vi2
Sen
Sen
Vi3

Sen
Sen

Vi2
Vi1

Sen
Cad
Esp
Sen
Vi2
Vi3

Vi1
Vi2
Vi1
Vi2
Cad
Sen
Sen
Vi3
Vi1

Sen
Sen
Cad
Vi1

Sen

Vi1
Sen

Cad
Vi2

00:49:08

00:49:09

00:49:14
00:49:18
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:30
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:43

00:49:44

00:49:53
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:11

00:50:11

00:50:15

00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:27
00:50:29
00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:33
00:50:35

00:50:42
00:50:43
00:50:51
00:51:01
00:51:03
00:51:15
00:51:46
00:51:48
00:51:50

00:51:51
00:51:53
00:51:58
00:52:00
00:52:04

00:52:05
00:52:14

00:52:15
00:52:15



186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197

198

199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225
226

227
228

229
230
231
232

QUERTAIMO
NT

SABATTIER
VINCENT
MAILLES
LACOSTE
SAINT-CRIT

LASCOUMET
TES

CASAUX
BAROU
ABADIE
GARDERES
BEGUE

DUCASTAING

GARRASSIEU
NOBLET
DE
VERBIZIER
DELCASSE
MAJOURAU
MAJOURAU
DELAS
WOLF
BARBE
CARRERE
VICTORIN
MALINGRE
SAMARAN
CARRERE
CASTEX
FOUREL
MALLEN
BERGANTIN
GARCIA
DOSTON
GALOUYE
GALOUYE
DASTUGUE
GUINALDO
CHATELIER

LAURENT DIT
LAPOQUE
JEAN
RODRIGUEZ

LARROUQUE
CADILLAC

LOUTAU
SOULE

DUCASA
PASTOR

REGIS
MARTINE
MARC
LAURENT
DENIS
BRUNO

=T L

GAUTIER
MARIE
MICHEL
MATTHIEU
PHILIPPE
CHANTAL

M TML

MICHEL

<

PATRICK
CHRISTIAN

=L

ALEXIS
JEAN LUC
FLORENT
CEDRIC
CHRYSTEL
LAURE
LAURENT
YVES
YVES
JEROME
PATRICE
OLIVIER
SOPHIE
MARIEL
ANNE
PHILIPPE
EUNICE
DAVID
VALERIE
GILLES
FREDERIC
FLORENT
VINCENT

EIIEETMES MMM ESTTTEZEIZLELZ

PATRICK
FLORENT
PHILIPPE

=L

JEAN MICHEL M
SARAH F
MARIE

CHRISTINE F
DAVID M
JEROME M
CEDRIC M

Vi2
Vi2
Vi2
Sen
Sen
Vil

Jun
Sen
Vi1
Sen
Vi2
Vi1

Cad

Vt2
Sen

Esp
Vil
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vil
Vi1
Vi2
Vi3
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vil
Sen
Vi2
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vil
Sen
Vi2
Esp

Vi1
Sen
Sen

Vi2
Min

Vi2
Vi1
Vil
Sen

00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:36

00:52:45
00:52:46
00:52:52
00:52:53
00:52:53
00:52:54

00:52:57

00:53:00
00:53:09

00:53:11
00:53:12
00:53:25
00:53:27
00:53:28
00:53:29
00:53:33
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:44
00:53:53
00:53:57
00:54:18
00:54:19
00:54:19
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:22
00:54:25
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:33
00:54:35

00:54:47
00:54:52
00:54:54

00:54:55
00:55:05

00:55:08
00:55:14
00:55:16
00:55:18



233

234

235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

245
246
247
248

249

250
251

252

253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260
261

262

263

264
265
266
267
268
269

270
271

272
273

274

DE
VERBIZIER

MONSERRAT
BEDECARRA
TZ

BEARD

BEDECARRA
TZ

GUILLAUME
MANCEL
VITALI
BILGER
STRAUSS
MENGELLE
BALLESTRA

ENGUEHARD
CAMPORT
DUPRAT
FOURCADE

CARDEILLAC

BERTRANNE
MORAINE

DE FUERTAS
MENGELATT
E

SAUVEE
GALIBERT
ROSSI
VIGUIER
HORTALA
CATAY
MENGELATT
E

DIEZ

LAIGO

HELBECQUE

LOUSTALET
ROUMEGA
ESTANGOY
GONZALEZ
LONCAN
CAZAJOUS

SOULE PERE
ORUS

SOUPENE
BARRERE
COLLONGUE
S

LAURA
LAURENT

ANDRE
JULIEN

PASCALE
JACQUES
OLIVIER
PATRICE
ROMAIN
MELANIE
MARCEL
CECILE

MARINE
SANDRINE
CHRISTINE
JEROME

JEAN MARC

PATRICE
THIERRY

TONY

THOMAS
HELENE
FABIEN
GUILLAUME
BRIGITTE
DELPHINE
MORGANE

MARIE
CAMILLE

T ML < £ £ ST ™ m MMM L

M

BERNADETTE F

NATHALIE

JEAN PIERRE

ALAIN
REGIS
BENOIT
GEORGES
OLIVIER

PIERRE
JEAN-LOUIS

CHRISTOPHE

LUDOVIC

ANDRE

Esp
Vi1

Vi1
Sen

Vil

Vi2
Sen
Sen
Esp
Sen
Vi1

Sen

Vil
Vi1
Vil
Sen

Sen

vii
Vit

Vit

Jun
Vi1
Sen
Sen
Vil
Vi1
Jun

Esp
Sen

vii
vii

Vi3
Vi2
Vi2
Sen
Vi2
Vi1

Min
Vi2

Vii
Sen

Vi2

00:55:20

00:55:26

00:55:28
00:55:29

00:55:29
00:55:37
00:55:38
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:56:07

00:56:08
00:56:09
00:56:18
00:56:19

00:56:20

00:56:21
00:56:22

00:56:24

00:56:27
00:56:34
00:56:35
00:56:35
00:56:36
00:56:55
00:56:58

00:57:05
00:57:06

00:57:18

00:57:24

00:57:25
00:57:27
00:57:29
00:57:31
00:57:32
00:57:38

00:57:39
00:57:40

00:57:41
00:57:50

00:57:51



275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287

288
289
290

201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308
309

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

320
321
322
323

LAYRE
CASSOU
TOULOUZE
MARTIAL
MARSAC
PAULUS
WATTEL

LARROUQUE
LASSALLE
SABATTIER
LACAU
LACAU
DUCHAMP
DUCHAMP

SOULE PERE
CASASSUS
PIRLET

MUR
PANIEN
SUBIRA
STEFANI
CORTES
CORTES
CANDEBAT
TOULOUZE
GOTI
TRAMINI
ANSO
LARRE

CARRERE
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
BEARD
RUEDA
LEMARE
BRAU

DUVIGNEAU
ANSO

RULL
BROUILLOT
SUBERBIE
LABORDE
SUBERBIE
ALVES
LALOIT
ALVES

LALAQUE
LOHEZIC
MIRAS
MIRAS

ANDRE
LINDA
PATRICE
LUC
XXXXX
MICKAEL

EMILIE
KRISTEL
ERICK
VALERIE
SEBASTIEN
SANDRINE
ERIC

PHILIPPE
BERNARD
SANDRINE

JEAN

CHRISTOPHE

ROGER
CHRISTIAN
GUY
NATHALIE
JEAN LUC
SASKJA
NATHALIE
AITOR
MARCEL
FANNY
MARION

CHRISTOPHE

MURIEL
JOHAN
EVELYNE
RICHARD
MICHEL
JACQUES
JEAN
CLAUDE
MARIELLE
SYLVAIN
CHANTAL
STEPHANIE
DAVID
MARC
ALAIN
JASMINE
JOSE

JEAN PIERRE

CARINNE
NOEMIE
JOSE

ST T S 22T

mE L

ST TML

=STmmg

Vi2
Sen
Sen
Vi2
Vil

Sen

Jun
Sen
Vi2
Sen
Sen
Vi1

Vi1

vii
Vi2
vii

Sen
Vi3
Vi3
Vi2
Sen
Vil
Sen
Vil
Vi1
Vil
Cad
Sen

Vil

Sen
Sen
Vi2
Vi3
Vi2
Vi3

Vi4
Esp
Sen
Vi2
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vi2
Sen
Vi2

Vi2
Sen
Cad
Vi2

00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:58:07
00:58:07
00:58:14

00:58:16
00:58:31
00:58:41
00:58:42
00:58:43
00:58:55
00:58:56

00:59:04
00:59:11
00:59:12

00:59:21
00:59:33
00:59:34
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:37
00:59:38
01:00:03
01:00:04
01:00:13
01:00:14
01:00:14

01:00:57
01:00:59
01:01:00
01:01:16
01:01:58
01:02:14
01:02:36

01:02:56
01:04:03
01:04:04
01:04:14
01:04:15
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:04:51
01:04:52
01:04:54

01:04:58
01:05:11
01:07:09
01:07:10



324
325

326

327

328
329

330
331
332

333

GUGLIELMI
HAIRA

GUIDOUX

HAIRA

MAIRA
CABOS

CAPDEVIELL
E

DUSSERT
BARBE

BARBE

JOEL M
JESSY F
MARIE

PIERRE F

CHRISTOPHE M
JEAN

BAPTISTE M
GERARD M

MICHEL M
PHILIPPE M
RACHIDA F

CHRISTOPHE M

Vi2
Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Vi3

Vi2
Vt2
Sen

vii

01
01

01

01

01
01

01
01
01

01

:08:18
:10:06

:10:07

:10:07

:10:07
113:21
113:44
113:45
115:37

:18:38



